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Wettkampf 26 - 100m Freistil männlich (Vorlauf)
Jugend

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 
1. Larus Thiel 2009 SG Bayer 00:52,94 16
2. Max Niklitschek 2008 SG Neuss 00:55,08 12
3. Lukas Sarcevic 2008 1. Paderborner SV 1911 00:55,16 12
4. Jan Seelert 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:55,21 12
5. Rayan Marcel von der Höhe 2008 SG Essen 00:55,22 12
6. Hamza Ameziane 2008 SG Essen 00:55,73 11
7. Paul Brinker 2008 SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 00:55,75 11
8. Elia Irle 2008 SG Siegen 00:56,09 11
9. Nils Woddow 2010 SG Ruhr 00:56,15 14
10. Felix Xiao 2008 SG Mülheim 00:56,32 11
11. David Munteanu 2008 ST Bielefeld 00:56,44 11
12. Phil Zeien 2009 SG Bayer 00:57,29 10
13. Marlon Shawn Lann 2008 SSC Hörde 54/58 e.V. 00:57,33 9
14. Karl Linke 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:57,36 10
15. Jordan Kribber 2008 SG Siegen 00:57,68 9
16. Fabian Balg 2008 SSF Bonn 00:57,89 9
17. Anton Lange 2010 SG Essen 00:58,25 11
18. Linus Oscar Sotke 2009 SG Ruhr 00:58,28 9
19. Jarle Brinkmann 2008 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:58,46 8 EnM
20. Max Schliebener 2008 SG Bayer 00:58,63 8 EnM
21. Raed Fritah 2009 SV Rhenania Köln 1919 00:58,75 8
22. Daniel Dreßel 2009 SG Ruhr 00:59,05 8 EnM
23. Hannes Westhus 2010 Bocholter WSV 00:59,20 10
24. Friedrich Wiemann 2009 Duisburger ST 00:59,34 8 EnM
25. Maximilian Kulibaba 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:59,52 7 EnM
26. Philipp Wiens 2009 SG Bergheim 00:59,64 7 EnM
27. Can Louis Avci 2010 Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00:59,73 10
28. Lennie Gerke 2009 TuS Sundern 00:59,79 7 EnM
29. Gerard Norwisz 2010 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:00,91 8
30. Georgios Bakalidis 2011 SG Neuss 01:01,15 10
31. Emil Schlegel 2011 SG Dortmund 01:01,83 9
32. Simon Dietrich 2011 SG Bayer 01:02,03 9
33. Fabian Körner 2011 SG Mülheim 01:03,55 7
34. Ben Nikolin 2011 SG Bergheim 01:03,69 7

nicht am Start
Laurin Weidenhaupt 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster
Max Schaffrath 2010 SSF Bonn
Simon Hagin 2008 SG Gelsenkirchen
Timo Nowacki 2009 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 

1. und NRW-Juniorenmeister 2024
Taras Teslenko 2005 SG Essen 00:52,49 12

2. Louis Owie 2005 SG Siegen 00:52,60 12
3. Fadi El-Asli 2006 Aachener SV 06 00:53,73 12
4. Maximilian Scheuermann 2005 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:53,82 10
5. Matej Martinovic 2006 SC Aqua Köln 00:53,92 12
6. Victor Sanin 2006 SG Neuss 00:54,06 12
7. Falk Lömke 2005 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:54,11 10
8. Gian Walter 2006 SC Hürth 00:55,77 9
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 100m Freistil männlich (Vorlauf)
noch Junioren

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 
9. Justus Terörde 2005 TSV Bocholt 00:56,32 7
10. Julian Schirmacher 2006 SC Herford 00:57,55 7
11. Jonas Bodenburg 2005 SG Mönchengladbach 00:57,71 5 EnM
12. Christopher Sundermeier 2006 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:59,06 5 EnM
13. Carl-Frederick Droste 2005/S8 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 (BRSNW) 01:12,22

nicht am Start
Felix Klaeren 2006 Düsseldorfer SC 1898
Jakobus Solibieda 2006 SV Rhenania Köln 1919
Leon Fetiu 2005 SV Neviges

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 

1. Emre Demirdas 2000 SG Essen 00:52,01 13
2. Aaron Schmidt 2000 SG Mönchengladbach 00:52,37 12
3. Taras Teslenko 2005 SG Essen 00:52,49 12
4. Louis Owie 2005 SG Siegen 00:52,60 12
5. Larus Thiel 2009 SG Bayer 00:52,94 16
6. Nicolas Klüttermann 2000 SG Ruhr 00:53,05 11
7. Ben Wichtermann 2007 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 00:53,20 14
8. Fadi El-Asli 2006 Aachener SV 06 00:53,73 12
9. Maximilian Scheuermann 2005 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:53,82 10
10. Matej Martinovic 2006 SC Aqua Köln 00:53,92 12
11. Victor Sanin 2006 SG Neuss 00:54,06 12
12. Michael Peters 2000 SV Bieber 67 Lendringsen 00:54,09 10
13. Falk Lömke 2005 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:54,11 10
14. Florian Schröder 1994 SC Aqua Köln 00:54,58 9
15. Felix Nguyen 2002 SG Ruhr 00:54,92 9
16. Max Niklitschek 2008 SG Neuss 00:55,08 12
17. Lukas Sarcevic 2008 1. Paderborner SV 1911 00:55,16 12
18. Lukas Bücker 2000 SG Euregio Swim Team 00:55,18 8
19. Jan Seelert 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:55,21 12
20. Rayan Marcel von der Höhe 2008 SG Essen 00:55,22 12
21. Benjamin Bauten 2004 SC Delphin Geldern 00:55,30 8
22. Julian Lewandowski 2007 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:55,38 11
22. Leon Uwarow 2004 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 00:55,38 8
24. Christoph Hänel 2007 SG Bayer 00:55,67 11
25. Hamza Ameziane 2008 SG Essen 00:55,73 11
26. Paul Brinker 2008 SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 00:55,75 11
27. Gian Walter 2006 SC Hürth 00:55,77 9
28. Henry Klode 2007 SG Essen 00:55,79 11
29. Bennett Gingter 2001 SG Mönchengladbach 00:55,80 7
30. Maximilian Schülling 2003 SV Greven 00:55,86 7
31. Elia Irle 2008 SG Siegen 00:56,09 11
32. Nils Woddow 2010 SG Ruhr 00:56,15 14
33. Felix Xiao 2008 SG Mülheim 00:56,32 11
33. Hamza Ben Hadj Brik 2003 Aachener SV 06 00:56,32 7 EnM
33. Justus Terörde 2005 TSV Bocholt 00:56,32 7
36. David Munteanu 2008 ST Bielefeld 00:56,44 11
37. Tim Jansen 2000 SVD Tria Kettwig e.V. 00:56,49 7 EnM
38. Cem Kaan Reuchlein 2007 SG Essen 00:56,65 9
39. Nils Engelmann Nunez 2007 SG Essen 00:56,78 9
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 100m Freistil männlich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 
40. Julian Heitkemper 2000 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:56,83 6 EnM
41. Eric Lange 2007 SG Bayer 00:57,11 9
42. Phil Zeien 2009 SG Bayer 00:57,29 10
43. Marlon Shawn Lann 2008 SSC Hörde 54/58 e.V. 00:57,33 9
44. Karl Linke 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:57,36 10
45. Jan von Massow 2007 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:57,38 8
46. Julian Schirmacher 2006 SC Herford 00:57,55 7
47. Luca Cillien 2007 SG Bergheim 00:57,60 8 EnM
48. Jordan Kribber 2008 SG Siegen 00:57,68 9
49. Jonas Bodenburg 2005 SG Mönchengladbach 00:57,71 5 EnM
49. Pavlo Stryzhak 2007 SC Hardtberg 1968 00:57,71 8 EnM
51. Kevin Kock 2007 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:57,82 8 EnM
52. Fabian Balg 2008 SSF Bonn 00:57,89 9
53. Anton Lange 2010 SG Essen 00:58,25 11
54. Linus Oscar Sotke 2009 SG Ruhr 00:58,28 9
55. Philip Hebmüller 2007/S13 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 (BRSNW) 00:58,36 7
56. Jarle Brinkmann 2008 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:58,46 8 EnM
57. Max Schliebener 2008 SG Bayer 00:58,63 8 EnM
58. Finn Albus 2007 Aachener SV 06 00:58,65 7 EnM
59. Raed Fritah 2009 SV Rhenania Köln 1919 00:58,75 8
60. Daniel Dreßel 2009 SG Ruhr 00:59,05 8 EnM
61. Christopher Sundermeier 2006 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:59,06 5 EnM
62. Hannes Westhus 2010 Bocholter WSV 00:59,20 10
63. Friedrich Wiemann 2009 Duisburger ST 00:59,34 8 EnM
64. Maximilian Kulibaba 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:59,52 7 EnM
65. Philipp Wiens 2009 SG Bergheim 00:59,64 7 EnM
66. Can Louis Avci 2010 Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 00:59,73 10
67. Lennie Gerke 2009 TuS Sundern 00:59,79 7 EnM
68. Gerard Norwisz 2010 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:00,91 8
69. Georgios Bakalidis 2011 SG Neuss 01:01,15 10
70. Emil Schlegel 2011 SG Dortmund 01:01,83 9
71. Simon Dietrich 2011 SG Bayer 01:02,03 9
72. Fabian Körner 2011 SG Mülheim 01:03,55 7
73. Ben Nikolin 2011 SG Bergheim 01:03,69 7
74. Tobias Pollap 1986/S7 SG Ruhr (BRSNW) 01:08,43
75. Carl-Frederick Droste 2005/S8 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 (BRSNW) 01:12,22
76. Tim Detambel 2003/S9 SV Schwerte (BRSNW) 01:16,83

nicht am Start
Alexander Menzel 2002 TPSK 1925 e.V.
Moritz Adam 2007 SG Neuss

DBS-Wertung - Para
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 

1. Tobias Pollap 1986/S7 SG Ruhr (BRSNW) 01:08,43 653
2. Philip Hebmüller 2007/S13 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 (BRSNW) 00:58,36 634
3. Carl-Frederick Droste 2005/S8 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 (BRSNW) 01:12,22 449
4. Tim Detambel 2003/S9 SV Schwerte (BRSNW) 01:16,83 314
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